
CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 1 CARLOS ALBERTO OLIMPIO TIRADENTES 6 01:16:57.443

2 11 Bruno Martins Lemes PASSA QUATRO 6 01:17:53.291

3 2 ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS LAVRAS 6 01:18:06.003

4 12 EDSON GILMAR DE REZENDE JUNIOR LAVRAS 6 01:19:57.043

5 3 JEFERSON BATISTA FLORES MARIANA 6 01:20:35.324

6 4 Rodrigo Silva Rosa ITAUNA 6 01:21:30.660

7 13 GILBERTO CÉSAR DE MELO FILHO SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE 6 01:22:02.004

8 6 LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE CRISTIANO OTONI 6 01:27:33.012

9 14 lucas Jose da silva carvalho ITABIRITO 6 01:32:10.787

10 15 murilo josé ferreira melo ESMERALDAS 5 01:18:53.827

11 5 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA MARIANA 5 01:19:25.756

12 61 DIEGO FELIPE DE SOUZA MARIANA 0 --:--:--.---

13 10 Samuel Marotta Mapa OURO PRETO 0 --:--:--.---

14 16 VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA LAGOA DA PRATA 0 --:--:--.---

CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 9 LETICIA CANDIDO OURO BRANCO 5 01:19:33.067

2 18 Karen Fernandes Olímpio TIRADENTES 5 01:27:22.747

3 17 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES CONGONHAS 5 01:35:04.492

4 8 MARCIA HELENA DE PAULA MATOS LAGOA SANTA 5 01:36:53.843

5 7 Alexa Claudia Diekhaus BELO HORIZONTE 5 01:37:26.172

CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 1 CARLOS ALBERTO OLIMPIO TIRADENTES 6 01:16:57.443

2 2 ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS LAVRAS 6 01:18:06.003

3 4 Rodrigo Silva Rosa ITAUNA 6 01:21:30.660

4 6 LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE CRISTIANO OTONI 6 01:27:33.012

5 5 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA MARIANA 5 01:19:25.756

CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 9 LETICIA CANDIDO OURO BRANCO 5 01:19:33.067

2 8 MARCIA HELENA DE PAULA MATOS LAGOA SANTA 5 01:36:53.843

CAMPEONATO MINEIRO DE MTB - SANTANA DOS MONTES
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3 7 Alexa Claudia Diekhaus BELO HORIZONTE 5 01:37:26.172

CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 11 Bruno Martins Lemes PASSA QUATRO 6 01:17:53.291

2 12 EDSON GILMAR DE REZENDE JUNIOR LAVRAS 6 01:19:57.043

3 3 JEFERSON BATISTA FLORES MARIANA 6 01:20:35.324

4 13 GILBERTO CÉSAR DE MELO FILHO SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE 6 01:22:02.004

5 14 lucas Jose da silva carvalho ITABIRITO 6 01:32:10.787

6 15 murilo josé ferreira melo ESMERALDAS 5 01:18:53.827

7 61 DIEGO FELIPE DE SOUZA MARIANA 0 --:--:--.---

8 10 Samuel Marotta Mapa OURO PRETO 0 --:--:--.---

9 16 VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA LAGOA DA PRATA 0 --:--:--.---

CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 18 Karen Fernandes Olímpio TIRADENTES 5 01:27:22.747

2 17 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES CONGONHAS 5 01:35:04.492

CLAS: NUM: NOME: CIDADE: VOLTAS: TEMPO TOTAL:

1 20 Mário Couto Grego Santos DIVINOPOLIS 4 00:54:29.627

2 19 LUCAS SIRIO E SILVA CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE 4 00:55:02.171

3 24 victor messias simoes de oliveira BELO HORIZONTE 4 00:55:48.668

4 25 Vinicius Araujo Carvalho LAMBARI 4 00:56:24.780

5 21 Pedro Lage e Silva CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE 4 00:58:42.972

6 22 Roger Renso Silva JUIZ DE FORA 4 00:59:23.739

7 257 GILVANI MENDONÇA DE CASTRO ANGELO OLIMPIO NORONHA 4 00:59:25.283

8 23 Thiago Andrade de Castro José BARBACENA 4 01:00:24.308
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SUB 23 FEMININO

JÚNIOR MASCULINO


